
Pokal des Bürgermeisters der Stadt Apolda

Apolda, 08.02.2020

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Kevin Kwaschak ASV Bad Salzungen
4:00

12
1:57

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  3 3.

2 Fero Körber KSC Apolda
PS 12:3

31 Fr
4:00

13
 1  4  0  0  18 2.

3 Florian Zelmer AC Germania Artern
Fr

SS 10:0

51
PS 14:6

32
 2  8  1  0  24 1.
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